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Indiana Department of Transportation 
 

Procurement Section 
 

Hours of Operation 
 

The Indiana Department of Transportation’s Procurement Section is located at 100 N. Senate Ave., Room N731, 

Indianapolis, IN 46204.  Office hours are:  8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. Eastern Standard Time, Monday through Friday (except 

on legal holidays). 

PROCUREMENT MANAGER 

Diana Poturalski ~ dpoturalski@indot.in.gov 

Shelia Brown, Assistant 

 

 
Kelly Land, Purchasing Administrator 

kland2@indot.in.gov  
 
 

 Computer Supplies / Equipment 
 Computer Related Contracts (software, maintenance, hardware) 

 
 

Ava Walker, Purchasing Administrator 
awalker@indot.in.gov  

 
 

 Aerial Lift Inspections 
 Alarm Systems 
 Building Materials (electrical, fence) & Repairs 
 Lawn Care Services 
 LP Gas / Propane 
 Paint and Supplies 
 Pest Control 
 Salt / Calcium Chloride / Magnesium Chloride 
 Shop Equipment & Furniture 
 Wastewater Treatment Plants (sludge pumping) 
  

 
Tom Lane, Purchasing Administrator 

tlane@indot.in.gov  
 
 

 Maintenance, Repair and Operations Program 
 Vendor Registration 
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Donna Sheets, Purchasing Administrator  
dsheets@indot.in.gov  

 
 

 Bottled Water 
 Chemicals 
 Concrete, Rapid Set Cement 
 Engineering, Drafting / Surveying 
 Janitorial Supplies / Services 
 Laboratory Equipment / Supplies 
 Landfill Agreements 
 Landscape Tools & Materials 
 Laundry & Linen Services 
 Mailing Equipment 
 Office Equipment / Furniture 
 Office Supplies 
 Open-end Materials (aggregate, bituminous mixes, liquid bituminous) 
 Oxygen & Acetylene 
 Photo Equipment / Supplies 
 Portable Toilets 
 Printing 
 Promotional Items 
 Radio Equipment / Supplies 
 Safety Supplies 
 Telecommunications 
 Training Supplies and Videos 
 Trash Removal 

 
 

Suellen Bauer, Purchasing Administrator 
sbauer@indot.in.gov  

 
 

 Construction Equipment / Rental 
 Electronic & Intelligent Transportation Systems (ITS) Equipment 
 Fuels  / Lubricants 
 Guardrail / Attenuators 
 Hazardous Waste (tire disposal, lamp recycling) 
 Mowers / Tractors 
 Paint & Glass Beads (traffic) 
 Pavement Marking  Materials 
 Pressure Washers 
 Roadway Pipe 
 Salt Brine Makers 
 Signs, Posts, & Fasteners 
 Snowplow & Spreader Parts 
 Tires 
 Traffic Control 

 
 


